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Published By

Name
Designation
Mobile no.
IP Address
On date

Kamini Gupta
Superintendent
9816731717
10.146.15.241
25/05/2024

Proposed By

Name
Designation
Mobile no.
IP Address
On date

Kapil Dev
JOAIT
9805577305
10.146.15.241
06/05/2024

SPELLING CORRECTION VILLAGE DETAILS

No.

10

District
Code

22214

22212

21866

21867

22216

22186

21968

21756

22209

22140

New Correction

District Name District Name

Naado (593) Nando (593)

Naganji (584) Nagajii (584)

Nalhog Khashan hog K hasha (85)
(85)

Nalog Brahmana Nalhog Brahmna (70)
(70)

Naeoni Majhgoan ' Nauni Majhgaon
(581) (581)

Nehr (516) Nehar (516)

Neri Kalan (835) | Neri Kaa(835)
Niyata (244) Nayata (244)
Pandoh (585) Pandah (585)

Panog Damkri Panog Damkari (548)



No.

11

12

13

14

15

16

District
Code

21841

21842

22103

21888

22123

21932

District Name

(549)

Panooh Chhibran
(25)

Panooh Kuthala
(29

Parag (35)

Patti Chabyar
(55)

Phalog (8)

Rabaun (644)

New Correction
District Name

Panooh Chibran (25)

Panuh Kuthalan (29)

Padag (35)

Pati Chabyar (55)

Falog (8)

Rabon (644)






		eOffice Division
	2024-05-25T14:34:33+0530
	Kamini Gupta




